not require consent, then it has been assumed they meet the standards required by the Building

Regulations or are exempt. Replacement double glazed windows appear to have been installed

on a lake for like basis.

Estimated Reinstatement Cost (£) for Insurance Purposes

One Hundred and Thirty Thousand Pounds:

£130,000

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on

information provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

For Listed Buildings and historic properties within Conservation Areas you should seek further

[...]

17.2 Valuation upon completion of any works required under section 9 (words and figures):

17.3 Insurance reinstatement: Approximate current reinstatement cost including site

clearance and professional fees, excluding VAT except on fees. (words and figures):

One Hundred and Thirty Thousand Pounds: £130,000

18. Declaration:

Signed:

Valuer's name and Qualifications: Gary Duff 0095385

Date: 15th July 2025

Office Address: DM Hall LLP Chartered Surveyors

The Oban Times Building

Corran Esplanade

Oban

PA34 5PX

Tel: 01631 564225

email: obanresidential@dmhall.co.uk